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2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7160 

Panel 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J2 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J4 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina) 347.45  347.45 1 17.90 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina) 287.55  287.55 2 17.60 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee) 281.90  281.90 3 16.10 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 281.25  281.25 4 15.90 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri) 280.60  280.60 5 15.00 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 279.05  279.05 6 17.00 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 277.80  277.80 7 16.50 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 270.65  270.65 8 15.60 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee) 265.00  265.00 9 15.90 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri) 264.35  264.35 10 17.30 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 263.35  263.35 11 15.20 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee) 260.40  260.40 12 15.20 
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 256.25  256.25 13 16.00 
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri) 251.55  251.55 14 15.60 
Madison Reese (University of Tennessee) 249.60  249.60 15 15.90 
Courtney Russo (University of Alabama) 245.80  245.80 16 15.60 
Elizabeth Isenhour (University of South Carolina) 241.90  241.90 17 15.20 
Yasmin Hill (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 230.05  230.05 18 15.90 
Katherine Greenberg (University of Wisconsin) 221.95  221.95 19 15.60 
Ava Talorico (Auburn University) 221.70  221.70 20 15.00 
Abigail Gray (University of South Carolina) 221.25  221.25 21 16.60 
Molly Hampton (University of Wisconsin) 218.25  218.25 22 16.00 
Madeline Lutzko (Miami University - Ohio) 206.95  206.95 23 14.20 
Vivian Niekamp (Miami University - Ohio) 186.95  186.95 24 13.90 
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2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7160 

Panel 

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA)  
Judge J2 Glorius, Jason (USA)  
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA)  
Judge J4 Schultz, Dale (USA)  
Judge J5 Wright, Michael (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Brooke Schultz (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 347.45 355.00 355.00 1 17.90 
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 287.55 323.40 323.40 2 17.60 
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 277.80 298.75 298.75 3 16.50 
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 270.65 285.65 285.65 4 15.60 
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 263.35 282.10 282.10 5 15.20 
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 281.25 281.95 281.95 6 15.90 
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 264.35 277.85 277.85 7 17.30 
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 260.40 274.15 274.15 8 15.20 
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 281.90 274.05 274.05 9 16.10 
Kayla Wilson (University of Missouri, Columbia) 280.60 262.55 262.55 10 15.00 
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 279.05 252.20 252.20 11 17.00 
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 265.00 225.85 225.85 12 15.90 
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2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7180 

Panel 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  

Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 

Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.50  352.50 1 17.90 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin) 346.95  346.95 2 17.90 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 338.45  338.45 3 16.80 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina) 324.00  324.00 4 17.20 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.75  321.75 5 16.90 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 320.00  320.00 6 17.20 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee) 317.90  317.90 7 15.80 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee) 294.45  294.45 8 16.60 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee) 291.80  291.80 9 17.90 
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 291.20  291.20 10 18.50 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina) 290.75  290.75 11 17.50 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 287.75  287.75 12 17.30 
Jackson Miller (Miami University - Ohio) 275.90  275.90 13 14.30 
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 267.00  267.00 14 16.70 
Samuel Dierker (University of Missouri) 245.80  245.80 15 15.40 
David Burke (Miami University - Ohio) 229.65  229.65 16 14.80 
Karsten Dixon (Miami University - Ohio) 207.60  207.60 17 14.40 
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2022 Tennessee Collegiate Diving Invitational    ( 01/03/22 - 01/06/22 )  

Event Results DiveMeets.Com 

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 

7180 

Panel 

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) 

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA)  
Judge J2 Shaffer, Jeff (USA)  
Judge J3 Blijden, Gavrilo (USA)  

Final Preliminary Total Place  Diver DD 
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 291.20 366.25 366.25 1 18.50 
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 352.50 345.65 345.65 2 17.90 
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 317.90 336.65 336.65 3 15.80 
Mohamed Farouk (University of Alabama) 320.00 332.45 332.45 4 17.20 
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 287.75 330.40 330.40 5 17.30 
Bryden Hattie (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 338.45 327.90 327.90 6 16.80 
Emanuel Vazquez (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 324.00 324.00 324.00 7 17.20 
Carlo Lopez (University of Missouri, Columbia) 321.75 316.05 316.05 8 16.90 
Tazman Abramowicz (University of Wisconsin, Madison) 346.95 315.80 315.80 9 17.90 
Dillon Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 291.80 311.60 311.60 10 17.90 
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 290.75 299.80 299.80 11 17.50 
Jacob Reasor (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 294.45 286.05 286.05 12 16.60 
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